
SPECIFICATION / BREAK DOWN

Description

Colors / Finishes

W4423801-2, W4423829-2, W4423816-2, W4423849-2 - 4” Center Set Faucet

W4423801-2

BREAK DOWN
Component Parts List 

• 4” Center set faucet
• 90° Turn washerless cartridges
• 1/2” NPS connections
• 1.2 GPM @ 60 PSI
• 50-50 Pop-up drain assembly included

Standards
• Complies with IAPMO UPC/cUPC
• California AB100 Complaint
• ADA Accessibility Guidelines for
  Buildings and Facilities - 427.4
  Controlled Mechanisms
• CALGreen compliant
• EPA WaterSense Certified by IAPMO R&T

C

Chrome                
Satin Nickel
PVD Satin Brass
Matte Black

W4423801-2
W4423829-2
W4423816-2
W4423849-2
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